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Trametes
Bjerkandera
Plicaturopsis
Phlebiella
Nemania

Irpex
Stemphylium
Sterigmatomyces
Saccharomyces
Ischnoderma
Schizophyllum
Curvularia

. - . I - - - - MalaSSBZia

Trichaptum
I I Gibberella
Xylodon
Ophiocordyceps
I Toxicocladosporium
Skeletocutis
I Phaeoramularia
II I I I I I Cladosporium
Rhodotorula
Pleurotus
Cryptococcus
Aureobasidium
Debaryomyces
Phlebia
Trichothecium
Didymella
Bulleromyces
Holtermanniella
Candida
Trichosporon
Periconia
Grifola
Hypholoma
Stereum
Panellus
Tubulicrinis
Amylosporus
Merulius
Filobasidium
Mycena
Sporobolomyces
Rhodosporidium
Udeniomyces
Sistotrema
Cryptococcus_Filobasidium
Alternaria

Fusarium

EF10
EF12
EF15
EF17
EF19
EF22
EF24
EF26
EF30
EF33
EF35
EF37
EF39
EF40
EF43
EF48

EF5
EF51
EF55
EF58

EF2
EF28

EF3
EF41
EF46
EF52
EF56

EF6
EF61

EF8
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